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. Dodavatel

1501792
1501793
1501794
1501795
1501796
1501797
1501798
1501799
1501800
1501801
1501802
1501803
1501804
1501805
1501806
1501807
1501808
1501809
1501810

Maso Zemplin a.s.

GVP Humenne

Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.
Maso Zemplin a.s.
Ovocentrum

Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu
Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

GVP Humenné

Maso Zemplin a.s.

GVP Humenné

Agromix vyrobno obchodna s
Maso Zemplin a.s.

GVP Humenné

Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu
Ovocentrum

Madso Zemplin a.s.

COOP Jednota Humenné
Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu
Podvihorlatské pekarne a cu

5100000031
76052383
125001702
5100000095
168656
8025000410
125008468
76052555
5100000423
75106449
20250008
5100000497
76052780
8025000942
168727
5100000543
2021640148
8025001195
8025000664

103,90
18,14
181,56
120,95
80,30
190,55
23,12
44,23
131,20
43,05
63,18
55,03
291,83

Celkom



